
PRODUCT: SN 500DIT-T1 (OOOAE/N)     Chf    
COLOUR: CHAMPAGNE FLECK
CODE: 050517098
ISSUE: 1
DATE: 20/01/2005

KEY NO STOVES NO DESCRIPTION Replace TCO Serial Qty
0003      082519800   ADAPTOR hex M4male X M3female       2
0003      082519800   ADAPTOR hex M4male X M3female       4
0003      082519800   ADAPTOR hex M4male X M3female       2
0005      082045000   ADAPTOR grill        14-430 KB      1
0006      081737501   ADAPTOR hotplate            KB      1
0007      081725603   ADAPTOR oven                KB      1
0007      081725602   ADAPTOR oven                KB      18/03/02 1
0037      081811201   BEZEL switch 111522       Bro       15/01/02 1
0043      501542901   BRACKET burner box                  1
0046      012397600   BRACKET lid securing assy RH        2
0057      502379100   BRACKET gas shut off                1
0061      082370601   BUFFER clear 5.08mm x 11.18mm       2
0062      081557600   BUFFER door hard         4000       2
0065      082049500   BURNER oven 17020                   1
0067      082541802   BURNER grill (Actek)                1
0067      081711301   BURNER grill                        4/1/03 1
0083      082519302   BURNERBOWL auxillary (0.50jet)      1
0083      082206000   BURNERBOWL small lp                 1/6/03 1
0084      082206100   BURNERBOWL medium  0.62             1/6/03 2
0084      082519405   BURNERBOWL semi rapid(0.62jet)      2
0085      082519505   BURNERBOWL rapid (0.80jet)          1
0085      082206204   BURNER BOWL rapid .78 lp            1/6/03 1
0090      082519702   BURNERCAP auxillary fixed           1
0090      082206601   BURNERCAP small fixed               1/6/03 1
0091      082206701   BURNERCAP medium fixed              1/6/03 2
0091      082519705   BURNERCAP semi rapid fixed          2
0092      082519708   BURNERCAP rapid fixed               1
0092      082206801   BURNERCAP large fixed               1/6/03 1
0097      082313000   BURNERTUBE front lh         KB      1
0098      082313001   BURNERTUBE front rh         KB      1
0099      082313100   BURNERTUBE rear lh          KB      1
0100      082313101   BURNERTUBE rear rh          KB      1
0102      082519601   BURNERSKIRT auxillary fixed         1
0102      082206301   BURNERSKIRT small                   1/6/03 1
0103      082519603   BURNERSKIRT semi rapid fixed        2
0103      082206401   BURNERSKIRT medium                  1/6/03 2
0104      082206501   BURNERSKIRT large                   1/6/03 1
0104      082519605   BURNERSKIRT rapid fixed             1
0106      081538700   BUSH front guide                    2
0107      081538800   BUSH rear guide                     3
0108      081586001   BUSH cavity support                 2
0114      081811301   BUTTON switch                       15/01/02 1
0147      082438000   CATCH magnet  (246.88)              2



0166      612228310   CHASSIS assy MOTTLE 500dit-bf2      1
0178      082443500   CLIP pan support        097 KB      1
0178      082520000   CLIP spring Defendi                 4
0178      081770400   CLIP pan support            KB      1
0178      081088700   CLIP "P"                            1
0180      082512100   CLIP phial probe (043131)           2
0182      082101600   CLIP tubular                        4
0194      081424909   CONNECTOR 1/2 bsp x 10mm            1
0280      081554200   ELECTRODE oven    50098 KB          1
0281      082207202   ELECTRODE h/plate ign 900mm         1/6/03 4
0281      082532601   ELECTRODE 900mm 50417               4
0282      081718300   ELECTRODE grill       50157 KB      4/1/03 1
0282      082544300   ELECTRODE grill 50426               1
0284      082207300   CLIP electrode SAB 0813             13/11/02 4
0305      082351220   ENDCAP set Quantum        blk       1
0319      701901098   FACIA screened 5/ign       cha      1
0348      082077802   FOOT door with stop                 2
0348      082077803   FOOT door                           13/05/04 2
0358      602284400   FRONTFRAME 500DIT-BF2               1
0388      081529600   GENERATOR ignition 17183            1
0394      012263525   GLASS oven door assy       Chf      1
0398      081551869   GLASS inner main ovleis(23049)      1
0411      601771600   GRILLPAN                            1
0412      082469100   GRIP handle grill pan               1
0422      082512204   GUIDE oven shelf(10 pos)l/coat      2
0422      081826103   GUIDE oven shelf            KB      12/4/01 2
0422      081826104   GUIDE oven shelf 70cm appl          3/3/03 2
0424      082452004   HANDBOOK leisure Dis/Dit            1/6/03 1
0424      082526500   HANDBOOK 500 & 800 Dis/dit          1
0427      081052502   HANDLE GRILLPAN             KB      1
0427      080104109   HANDLE GRILLPAN  btm2820K1A KB      19/07/04 1
0427      080104110   HANDLE GRILLPAN  top2820K1A KB      19/07/04 1
0428      562277219   HANDLE door                         1
0436      082444400   HARNESS               (204281)      1
0460      081542003   HINGE bar finished                  2
0460      011542003   HINGE bar finished assy             12/9/02 2
0467      081551305   HOLDER phial  550HL         KB      1
0467      501551305   HOLDER phial                        9/11/02 1
0472      562385701   HOTPLATE extension piece   blk      2
0472      602179273   HOTPLATE dit               ant      1
0472      602179244   HOTPLATE 500dit            cha      1/2/03 1
0490      562403502   INFILL piece 500           blk      1
0493      080011107   INJECTOR 65 Amal Flh                22/04/02 1
0493      080011107   INJECTOR 65 Amal Flh                22/04/02 1
0496      080011108   INJECTOR H/P SMALL 50 amal          18/02/02 1
0496      080011108   INJECTOR H/P SMALL 50 amal          1
0496      080011108   INJECTOR H/P SMALL 50 amal          18/02/02 1
0496      080011108   INJECTOR H/P SMALL 50 amal          1
0510      082048502   INSULATION oven             KB      1
0511      082427301   INSULATION GRILL SHEET 500s         1



0522      012803300   KIT fixing grill pan handle         1
0527      081881098   KNOB hotplate          blk/sil      4
0533      081881101   KNOB oven/grill        blk/sil      1
0551      012424314   LID assy (glass) 500dit             1
0552      502427500   LID clip                            2
0556      080180819   LOCKNUT injector adapt  018 KB      1
0558      080125000   LOCKNUT thermocouple BRAS           1
0564      080145100   MEATTIN                             1
0580      082274500   NUT union 8mm (ref PR1035)  KB      4
0580      081425055   NUT brass M6x0.75 pitchx8mm         4
0582      081585100   OLIVE 8mm REF:51905        200      4
0614      082416900   PANSUPPORT Leisure                  1
0625      081557301   PIN dowel 4mm x 13mm                2
0625      082259101   PIN stop                080 KB      2
0625      082259101   PIN stop                080 KB      2
0632      082556100   PIPE tap rail -shut off valve       1
0632      082305901   PIPE to cut off valve       KB      22/09/03 1
0635      082323500   PIPE to grill 500DIT-BF2    KB      1
0642      082323600   PIPE to oven                KB      1
0646      082321801   PIPE to taprail             KB      1
0728      082519900   SCREW m3x18 csk                     2
0728      082268900   SCREW M2.5x16 ST/ST RP MC           1/6/03 2
0728      080180732   SCREW No8abx1/2pflangeHDchBLK       1
0728      080180668   SCREW m4x23mm c/sk p/dr mch         2
0728      080180725   SCREW m4x8 pp(USE 080180632)        2
0728      080180725   SCREW m4x8 pp(USE 080180632)        1
0728      082266600   HEXSCREW                060 KB      1/6/03 2
0728      082519900   SCREW m3x18 csk                     4
0728      082268900   SCREW M2.5x16 ST/ST RP MC           1/6/03 4
0728      081367387   SCREW M3X6 TORQ PAN HEAD BZP        1
0728      080180725   SCREW m4x8 pp(USE 080180632)        2
0728      082266600   HEXSCREW                060 KB      1/6/03 4
0728      080180775   SCREW No8ab x 3/8 p/fl bzp          2
0728      082519900   SCREW m3x18 csk                     2
0728      082268900   SCREW M2.5x16 ST/ST RP MC           1/6/03 2
0728      082266600   HEXSCREW                060 KB      1/6/03 2
0728      080180775   SCREW No8ab x 3/8 p/fl bzp          4
0728      080180732   SCREW No8abx1/2pflangeHDchBLK       4
0728      080180775   SCREW No8ab x 3/8 p/fl bzp          5
0728      080215701   SCREW No6ab x 1/2 pp                1
0728      080180725   SCREW m4x8 pp(USE 080180632)        4
0728      080180775   SCREW No8ab x 3/8 p/fl bzp          6
0728      080180775   SCREW No8ab x 3/8 p/fl bzp          11
0728      080180676   SCREW m6x30 pp mc                   2
0728      080180775   SCREW No8ab x 3/8 p/fl bzp          4
0728      080180775   SCREW No8ab x 3/8 p/fl bzp          2
0734      082543000   SEAL door (leisure)                 3/1/03 0
0734      081423612   SEAL grill/oven door        KB      11/11/02 0
0734      082543000   SEAL door (leisure)                 1.3
0736      081423974   SEAL tap 4mm COPRECI F3862-04       5



0749      082297502   USE 082512300 (leisure shelf)       4/1/03 1
0749      082512300   SHELF main oven 352wide             1
0755      601555100   SHIELD oven burner                  1
0764      562414506   SIDE lh hotplate DIT       blk      1
0765      562414507   SIDE rh hotplate DIT       blk      1
0769      532554508   SIDEFRAME assy lh                   1
0770      532554509   SIDEFRAME assy rh                   1
0790      082276000   SPACER-black                        2
0792      081702001   SPACER oven burner      055 KB      2
0798      081367310   SPIDERFIX                           2
0808      081555700   SPRING oven (plain)                 2
0808      081555700   SPRING oven (plain)                 2
0808      081530800   SPRING compression                  2
0817      082124204   STOP key main oven                  2
0827      502145100   STRIP shelf securing                23/08/04 2
0872      502276700   SUPPORT taprail                     3/1/02 1
0872      501820703   SUPPORT taprail                     1
0878      081465706   SWITCH ignition blk C1501ABAAB      1
0878      081811101   SWITCH ignition E2009               15/01/02 1
0887      082548802   TAP h/p Large (0.40by pass)         1
0887      082123510   TAP h/p large (0.40 BY-PASS)        10/6/03 1
0888      082548801   TAP h/p Med (0.33by pass)           2
0888      082123509   TAP h/p med (0.33 by pass)          10/6/03 2
0889      082548800   TAP h/p Sml (0.29by pass)           1
0889      082123507   TAP h/p Sml (0.29BY-PASS)           10/6/03 1
0900      082042707   TAPRAIL                     KB      1
0906      082520100   THERMOCOUPLE 220mm                  2
0906      082520101   THERMOCOUPLE 500mm                  2
0907      081366700   THERMOCOUPLE oven 1300mm            1
0908      081528402   THERMOCOUPLE grill                  1
0909      082207101   THERMOCOUPLE h/p long 500mm         1/6/03 2
0910      082207100   THERMOCOUPLE h/p short 220mm        1/6/03 2
0912      082548901   THERMOSTAT                          11/1/03 1
0912      081720206   USE 082583404       THERMOSTAT      21/10/03 1
0912      082583412   THERMOSTAT MTG22300/434(st.ph)      1
0929      502250003   TRANSOM 500 DIT-BF2                 2
0929      502250000   TRANSOM 500si                       15/11/01 2
0933      082454800   TRAY baking (leisure)               1
0933      082368700   TRAY baking LEISURE PRODUCTS        15/04/02 1
0967      080080400   TRIVET grillpan                     1
0970      531805405   UPDRAFT s/w. assy.                  2
0974      081460902   VALVE cutoff         GCV210 KB      1
0977      080215764   WASHER fibre 11/64" dia             2
0977      080181038   WASHER burner aluminium             1
0977      080181038   WASHER burner aluminium             1
0983      082096902   WIRE ign 900/750     203496 KB      1
0983      082096901   WIRE ign 500/360     203495 KB      1




	Sheet1

